51
 Single lamp indicator LED (DIN mount)
Code Voltage Colour
ND9S-R-230V 230VAC  Red
ND9S-A-230V 230VAC  Amber
ND9S-G-230V 230VAC  Green
 Panel Mount neon indicator lights
Code Voltage Size Colour
AD22ER 230VAC 10mm Red
AD22EO 230VAC 10mm Orange
AD22EG 230VAC 10mm Green
AD22ER
AD22EO
AD22EG
ND9S-R ND9S-A ND9S-G
  Pilot Light (LED Screw type)
Code Description Size Colour
ND16-22BS/024G 24V AC/DC 22mm Green
ND16-22BS/024R 24V AC/DC 22mm Red
ND16-22BS/024B 24V AC/DC 22mm Blue
ND16-22BS/024Y 24V AC/DC 22mm Yellow
ND16-22BS/024W 24V AC/DC 22mm White
ND16-22BS/110G 110V AC/DC 22mm Green
ND16-22BS/110R 110V AC/DC 22mm Red
ND16-22BS/110B 110V AC/DC 22mm Blue
ND16-22BS/110Y 110V AC/DC 22mm Yellow
ND16-22BS/110W 110V AC/DC 22mm White
ND16-22BS/240G 240V AC/DC 22mm Green
ND16-22BS/240R 240V AC/DC 22mm Red
ND16-22BS/240B 240V AC/DC 22mm Blue
ND16-22BS/240Y 240V AC/DC 22mm Yellow
ND16-22BS/240W 240V AC/DC 22mm White
ND16-22BS/380G 380V AC/DC 22mm Green
ND16-22BS/380R 380V AC/DC 22mm Red
ND16-22BS/380B 380V AC/DC 22mm Blue
ND16-22BS/380Y 380V AC/DC 22mm Yellow
ND16-22BS/024R
Pilot lights colours available